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ALIAS

Brother Bob
Stumptown Kid
Mountain Rider
Yuma

Territorial Ryder
Aftrmth

Big Boy Brown
Boothill Bandit
Necco Kid

High Road
Cherokee Clay
Slick Elic Mackenzie
PaleWolf Brunelle
Buckshot Pete

Lil Italy

Big Buffalo Joe
Dutch Henry Starr
Lead Hammer
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Driftwood Dan
Kiger Kid

Brazos Bucky Smith
Bart Star

Ruby Starr

Big Dog McDraw
Doc Luke

I. N. Decision
Roscoe Skinner
Jenn Tillie
McKenzie Kate
Johnny Jingos
Dirty Dave
Santiam

Harlow Parkenfarker

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time

34.36
29.67
37.63
40.62
31.22
31.86
39.17
31.80
42.46
33.22
40.33
51.17
33.22
38.82
44.98
35.80
67.83
42.92
56.49
48.35
44.08
57.03
51.51
66.57
69.03
52.31
70.40
63.52
80.71
86.11
30.54
82.93
146.08
79.82

Stage 2
Time
23.64
23.58
31.14
31.11
27.35
44.30
34.72
36.19
35.90
39.81
38.05
42.26
46.46
37.54
27.99
44.01
36.00
48.47
50.24
46.32
48.75
41.49
47.64
48.19
50.50
49.68
74.37
58.24
76.98
57.24
24.36
85.02
84.32
80.11

Stage 3
Time
31.43
26.88
27.05
32.03
50.00
32.58
36.27
46.83
33.24
53.49
40.46
47.00
47.45
49.53
37.14
45.94
38.62
46.57
46.08
53.18
59.63
50.27
53.32
67.23
39.76
38.88
71.61
55.60
62.03
84.70
35.25
86.97
99.51
87.92

Stage 4
Time
17.81
33.37
25.62
29.63
34.45
30.36
28.09
36.00
47.76
28.93
34.50
26.27
39.30
36.04
82.76
48.75
44.91
45.53
32.26
47.07
46.79
42.53
58.96
36.35
60.16
42.36
33.04
54.22
50.30
73.47
23.83
78.06
64.41
83.59

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
23.66
37.22
32.98
29.25
30.00
39.57
43.84
33.53
35.13
41.90
45.14
32.89
39.67
47.11
31.24
55.71
43.19
56.07
59.77
56.40
55.63
64.64
53.72
51.62
50.53
88.87
63.82
93.91
57.90
68.41
265.00
94.15
86.57
265.00

10/20/2013

Final
Time
130.90
150.72
154.42
162.64
173.02
178.67
182.09
184.35
194.49
197.35
198.48
199.59
206.10
209.04
22411
230.21
230.55
239.56
244.84
251.32
254.88
255.96
265.15
269.96
269.98
272.10
313.24
325.49
327.92
369.93
378.98
427.13
480.89
596.44



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:52 PM 10/20/2013 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 24.36 23.64 21.43 22.81 23.66 115.90
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Brother Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
34.36 23.64 31.43 17.81 23.66 130.90
Top 5 Overall 2 24.67 23.58 26.88 28.37 27.22 130.72
2 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 15
Stumptown Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
29.67 23.58 26.88 33.37 37.22 150.72
Top 5 Overall 3 27.63 31.14 27.05 30.62 32.98 149.42
3 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
37.63 31.14 27.05 25.62 32.98 154.42
Top 5 Overall 4 30.62 26.11 27.03 29.63 29.25 142.64
4 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 25
Yuma Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
40.62 31.11 32.03 29.63 29.25 162.64
Top 5 Overall 5 26.22 22.35 35.00 34.45 30.00 148.02
5 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 3=15 1= 5 0= 0 30
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
31.22 27.35 50.00 34.45 30.00 173.02
Elder Statesman 1 31.86 29.30 32.58 35.36 39.57 168.67
6 Misses: 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Aftrmth Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
31.86 44.30 32.58 30.36 39.57 178.67
Gunfighter 1 34.17 34.72 31.27 33.09 38.84 172.09
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Big Boy Brown Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
39.17 34.72 36.27 28.09 43.84 182.09
Classic Cowboy 1 26.80 26.19 26.83 31.00 33.53 144.35
8 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 4= 20 2= 10 0= 0 45
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
31.80 36.19 46.83 36.00 33.53 184.35
Elder Statesman 2 32.46 30.90 33.24 37.76 35.13 169.49
9 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 3=15 0= 0 30
Necco Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
42.46 35.90 33.24 47.76 35.13 194.49



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:52 PM 10/20/2013 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Senior Gunfighter 1 33.22 39.81 33.49 33.93 36.90 177.35
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 1= 5 25
High Road Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
33.22 39.81 53.49 28.93 41.90 197.35
Elder Statesman 3 35.33 28.05 35.46 34.50 35.14 168.48
11 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 25
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
40.33 38.05 40.46 34.50 45.14 198.48
Silver Senior 1 41.17 27.26 47.00 31.27 32.89 179.59
12 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 25
Slick Elic Mackenzie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
51.17 42.26 47.00 26.27 32.89 199.59
Senior 1 33.22 31.46 37.45 39.30 34.67 176.10
13 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 2=10 1= 5 1= 5 35
PaleWolf Brunelle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
33.22 46.46 47.45 39.30 39.67 206.10
Silver Senior Duelist 1 38.82 37.54 44.53 41.04 47.11 209.04
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
38.82 37.54 49.53 36.04 47.11 209.04
Senior 2 29.98 27.99 27.14 52.76 31.24 169.11
15 Misses: = 5 0= 0 2= 10 5= 25 0= 0 40
Lil Italy Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
44.98 27.99 37.14 82.76 31.24 224.11
49'er 1 35.80 39.01 35.94 43.75 50.71 205.21
16 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 25
Big Buffalo Joe Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.80 44.01 45.94 48.75 55.71 230.21
Classic Cowboy 2 47.83 36.00 38.62 44.91 43.19 210.55
17 Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
Dutch Henry Starr Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
67.83 36.00 38.62 44.91 43.19 230.55
Gunfighter 2 32.92 33.47 31.57 30.53 36.07 164.56
18 Misses: 2=10 3=15 3=15 4= 20 2=10 70
Lead Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5

42.92 48.47 46.57 45.53 56.07 239.56



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:52 PM 10/20/2013 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Overall 1 51.49 45.24 46.08 37.26 49.77 229.84
19 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 20
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
56.49 50.24 46.08 32.26 59.77 244.84
Senior Duelist 1 48.35 46.32 53.18 52.07 56.40 256.32
20 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Driftwood Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
48.35 46.32 53.18 47.07 56.40 251.32
Frontiersman 1 44.08 48.75 59.63 51.79 55.63 259.88
21 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Kiger Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
44.08 48.75 59.63 46.79 55.63 254.88
Cowboy 1 47.03 41.49 40.27 47.53 49.64 225.96
22 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 3=15 35
Brazos Bucky Smith Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
57.03 41.49 50.27 42.53 64.64 255.96
Elder Statesman 4 51.51 47.64 48.32 58.96 53.72 260.15
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Bart Star Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.51 47.64 53.32 58.96 53.72 265.15
Ladies Overall 2 56.57 48.19 57.23 41.35 51.62 254.96
24 Misses: = 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Ruby Starr Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
66.57 48.19 67.23 36.35 51.62 269.96
49'er 2 54.03 45.50 39.76 50.16 45.53 234.98
25 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 3=15 1= 5 40
Big Dog McDraw Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
69.03 50.50 39.76 60.16 50.53 269.98
Wrangler 1 47.31 49.68 38.88 37.36 78.87 252.10
26 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 = 0 15
Doc Luke Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
52.31 49.68 38.88 42.36 88.87 272.10
Cowboy 2 60.40 64.37 51.61 28.04 53.82 258.24
27 Misses: 2= 10 2=10 4= 20 = 0 2=10 50
I. N. Decision Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
70.40 74.37 71.61 33.04 63.82 313.24



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:52 PM 10/20/2013 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 2 48.52 43.24 45.60 49.22 63.91 250.49
28 Misses: 1= 5 3=15 2=10 2=10 4= 20 60
Roscoe Skinner Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
63.52 58.24 55.60 54.22 93.91 325.49
Cowgirl 1 60.71 51.98 52.03 50.30 52.90 267.92
29 Misses: 4= 20 5= 25 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 65
Jenn Tillie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
80.71 76.98 62.03 50.30 57.90 327.92
Ladies Overall 3 76.11 57.24 69.70 68.47 68.41 339.93
30 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 35
McKenzie Kate Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
86.11 57.24 84.70 73.47 68.41 369.93
49'er 3 30.54 24.36 30.25 28.83 150.00 263.98
31 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 ## =+02 120
Johnny Jingos Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
30.54 24.36 35.25 23.83 265.00 378.98
F C Duelist 1 82.93 85.02 86.97 83.06 89.15 427.13
32 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Dirty Dave Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
82.93 85.02 86.97 78.06 94.15 427.13
Silver Senior 2 126.08 84.32 84.51 69.41 81.57 445.89
33 Misses: 2=10 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 30
Santiam Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
146.08 84.32 99.51 64.41 86.57 480.89
Elder Statesman 5 74.82 75.11 77.92 78.59 150.00 456.44
34 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 = 0 = 0 ## =+02 125
Harlow Parkenfarker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
79.82 80.11 87.92 83.59 265.00 596.44
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 39 31 44 32 67
Penalties: 4 1 2 3 5
M Safety: 1 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 45.52 41.38 43.37 43.16 52.62



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:32 PM Shoot Date: 10/20/2013
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Stumptown Kid 29.67
2 Johnny Jingos 30.54
3 Territorial Ryder 31.22
4 Boothill Bandit 31.80
5 Aftrmth 31.86
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Stumptown Kid 23.58
2 Brother Bob 23.64
3 Johnny Jingos 24.36
4 Territorial Ryder 27.35
5 Lil Italy 27.99
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Stumptown Kid 26.88
2 Mountain Rider 27.05
3 Brother Bob 31.43
4 Yuma 32.03
5 Aftrmth 32.58
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Brother Bob 17.81
2 Johnny Jingos 23.83
3 Mountain Rider 25.62
4 Slick Elic Mackenzie 26.27
5 Big Boy Brown 28.09
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Brother Bob 23.66
2 Yuma 29.25
3 Territorial Ryder 30.00
4 Lil ltaly 31.24
5 Slick Elic Mackenzie 32.89



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:03 PM 10/20/2013 Page 1 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: 49'er

1 Big Buffalo Joe 16 35.80 44.01 45.94 48.75 55.71 230.21

2 Big Dog McDraw 25 69.03 50.50 39.76 60.16 50.53 269.98

3 Johnny Jingos 31 30.54 24.36 35.25 23.83 265.00 378.98

Category: Cowboy

1 Brazos Bucky Smith 22 57.03 41.49 50.27 42.53 64.64 255.96

2 |. N. Decision 27 70.40 74.37 71.61 33.04 63.82 313.24

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Boothill Bandit 8 31.80 36.19  46.83 36.00 33.53 184.35
2 Dutch Henry Starr 17 67.83 36.00 38.62 44.91 43.19 230.55
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Aftrmth 6 31.86 4430 3258 30.36 39.57 178.67
2 Necco Kid 9 42.46 3590 3324 47.76 35.13 194.49
3 Cherokee Clay 11 40.33 38.05  40.46 34.50 45.14 198.48
4 Bart Star 23 51.51 47.64  53.32 58.96 53.72 265.15
5 Harlow Parkenfarker 34 79.82 80.11 87.92 83.59 265.00 596.44

Category: Frontiersman

1 Kiger Kid 21 44.08 48.75  59.63 46.79 55.63 254.88
Category: F C Duelist
1 Dirty Dave 32 82.93 85.02  86.97 78.06 94.15 427.13
Category: Gunfighter
1 Big Boy Brown 7 39.17 34.72 3627 28.09 43.84 182.09
2 Lead Hammer 18 42.92 48.47  46.57 45,53 56.07 239.56

Category: Cowgirl
1 Jenn Tillie 29 80.71 76.98  62.03 50.30 57.90 327.92

Category: Ladies Overall

1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 19 56.49 50.24 46.08 32.26 59.77 244.84
2 Ruby Starr 24 66.57 48.19 67.23 36.35 51.62 269.96
3 McKenzie Kate 30 86.11 57.24 84.70 73.47 68.41 369.93

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Brother Bob 1 34.36 23.64 3143 17.81 23.66 130.90
2 Stumptown Kid 2 29.67 2358  26.88 33.37 37.22 150.72
3 Mountain Rider 3 37.63 31.14 27.05 25.62 32.98 154.42
4 Yuma 4 40.62 3111  32.03 29.63 29.25 162.64
5 Territorial Ryder 5 31.22 27.35 50.00 34.45 30.00 173.02
Category: Senior

1 PaleWolf Brunelle 13 33.22 46.46  47.45 39.30 39.67 206.10
2 Lil ltaly 15 44.98 27.99  37.14 82.76 31.24 224.11
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Driftwood Dan 20 48.35 46.32  53.18 47.07 56.40 251.32
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:52:03 PM 10/20/2013 Page 2 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 High Road 10 33.22 39.81 53.49 28.93 41.90 197.35

Category: Silver Senior

1 Slick Elic Mackenzie 12 51.17 42.26 47.00 26.27 32.89 199.59

2 Santiam 33 146.08 84.32 99.51 64.41 86.57 480.89

Category: Silver Senior Duelist
1 Buckshot Pete 14 38.82 37.54 4953 36.04 47.11 209.04

Category: Wrangler
1 Doc Luke 26 52.31 4968  38.88 42.36 88.87 272.10

2 Roscoe Skinner 28 63.52 58.24 55.60 54.22 93.91 325.49
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, October 20, 2013 2:55:23 PM Shoot date:
Driftwood Dan
Kiger Kid

Total clean shooters: 2

10/20/2013



